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Notification
Itis notified for the general information of all the concerned that as notified by the University, the Fee Structure
for the following Under Graduate & Post Graduate Programs under Faculty of Dentistry during the academic

Sharad Pawar Dental Coilege, Wardha

Dt.01/04/2025

‘ee Structure, Academic Year 2025-2
Fees for Under Graduate Programs:
i Co-curricular University
Name of the College Course Name Category Tu;:':::j:_‘s Enrolment & Eligibility
P Feg per gnndm Fees (One Time)
General 4,35,000 25,000 50,000
S.P. Dental Coll Under Graduat — . :
allalieee < NRI $ 8,500 $ 500 $ 750

*The aforesaid fees shall be increased by 7.5% for UG courses every year till the completion of course in view of
inflation. The above fees is excluding examination fees.

Fees for Post Graduate Programs:

Name of the Tuition Fees Co-curricular University
Course Name Category
College per annum Fees
Fee per annum

Operative Conservative Dentistry Gentral wl UL 20000 Sl

| NRI | $15000 $ 800 $ 1000

. ' General 1000000 50000 50000

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery NRI $ 16000 $ 800 $ 1000

. , General 150000 50000 50000

Oral Medicine & Radiology T $ 1100 < 800 §1000

otal Pathiology General 50000 50000 50000

Faculty of NRI $1100 $ 800 $ 1000

Dentistry Orthodontia General 1000000 50000 50000
NRI $ 15000 $ 800 $ 1000

Pedodontics And Preventive General 700000 50000 50000

Surgery NRI $ 10500 S 800 $ 1000
CestiEEE General 750000 50000 50000

NRI $ 10000 $ 800 $ 1000

A General 1000000 50000 50000

NRI $ 15000 $ 800 $ 1000

1 The above-mentioned courses Annual Fees for the General and NRI categories shall increase by 5 % annually. The above
fees exclude Examination Fees.
2. A Candidate must submit an undertaking and refundable Security Deposit of Rs. 3 Lacs against 1-year service condition
at admission.

3. Fees payable in USD will be as per prevailing USD to INR exchange rate at the time of f
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